iPad



10
12
12
16
17

21

21

22
22
26
27
29
30
30
31

33
33
37
39
40
1

42
42

44
44
44
47
47

F18: HK
&

Micro-SIM -<#£42
TEE
Multi-Touch &
FERE

F28: FAA
WEIE

1%E iPad

5 iTunes Bl
BB

NONER. ETHRA B A
Wi iPad SERfXANZERE
£ iPad FEEFEAFM

=N
e iPad

E3E: EAINEE
AR FATER
$TED

g%
ERERE
XHH=E
3 AirPlay
REIRE

$4E: Safari
*F Safari
BEMR

1% Web

BE



48

49
49
49
50
51

54
54
55

56
56
56
57
58
58

59
59
59
60
61

62
62
62
63
63
63

64
64
64
64
65
67
69
70
70
70

72
72

Web Clip

% 5 E: Mail
XF Mail

IRE R TFHBK
RIXE T

T BRI FHb
R T
FTEDERE-AABI 4
IR FHB

FO6E: 18
KT

HIRFIRR
EEHHERATRUR
fEBIR

R AR &R e X

g 7%: FaceTime
*7F FaceTime

HER

A2 FaceTime MY
EIER

% 8E: Photo Booth
*7F Photo Booth

prin e SN

Eialed

MENHZRA

B _EERIRK

F9E: BR

XFRH

SRS R A TR

M iPhone SEREAEN 1S AR A FIT
AR A A0

H=RH

BRAIEEARBAA

FTENRR A

BN ERERA

fEFRERFAEHE

B10E: R
KT

Bx



72
73
74
74
74
75

76
76
77
78
79

80
80
80
81

81

83
83
83
84
84

85
85
86
86
87
87
88

89
89
20
20
20

91
91
92
95
96

B
EHARER
BN
MERENIR
FERBAIA EXREISTR
M iPad FRBRATER

£ 11 Z: YouTube
EHRRMEMR
PEHIRISARI

BRI
TEEBAIN EE YouTube

F£12%: HFA
XTHRB

EEg=l]

AN GREFMIBRERSEG
EEHA

BRAR

1JIEBG
SYEWENEEH BN

M Mail EABREXH
b7

F13E: BEBHAR
KT @Rz
EFFAILERR
BERERRA
EEETR
ERREER
F—ERRA

F14E: SR
ESRSESR
BRESR
FEBRFHMGARESS
A g

F1HE: A
KT HE
ERREEMNE
RIGEEE
BRITBERR

Bx



97 ERFHERRBUAM
98 HEMERER

99 2 16%=: iPod

99 FINEFEURELANEZ iPad
99 EMEFRMEMEN

103 fFRBHYIE

105 ZREHRZE

106 {EMAE

107 517 &: iTunes Store
107 %F iTunes Store

107 ZHRE

108 BEHER. WAARELZHNE
108 XFFREEFAK

109 MLEFRSEFS

110 WSCEFE(EISM

M BRITEE Podcast

M RKREFEHRS

n2 EFAR

112 &E Apple ID 582

12 WIFWIHANE

13 2 18E: App Store
13 XF App Store

N3 WEFAHER

N4 REEZER

14 MEERFRERER

N5 ERNARER

N5 SHNARER

N6 EEFL

N6 MPRRFAER

N7 REPEXNRBRER

N8 S 19%: iBooks
18 %7 iBooks

19 [EZEHF PDF

19 {#H iBookstore

120 [FiEEP

121 [ PDF

121 ENERRIIMNL

122 #EZREFEF PDF

122 EHREEHEN

Bx



122 BzEfizEH
122 #7E PDF S{AREF#EB4-R% PDF
123 EEHR

124 E#20ZE: Game Center
124 >XF Game Center

124 28 Game Center

125

128 FEk

129 EBEMRSHIKPER

130 ZREZH

131 §£215: HEiThEE
131  FBEsHBITIRE

132 VoiceOver

141 B

141 AR

141 BRAF

142 BEEEM

142 BRSEERIAR

142 ER=RERS

142 BEEFEKEMERNIEE

144 F222E: 8B
144 XF8E

144 TR

145 VPN

145 FLBEHW

146 B4

146 ENIRS

147 TER

147 SRR

147 =EESHEE

147 EEFIEAE

148 &EF

154 ®p4 BAR. BB
157 Safari

159 iPod

159 Wi

160 BBH

160 FaceTime

160 BEH

161 Store

Bx



162 MR A : iPad TERAHRIER
162  iPad FET/EHHIEER

162 fERRERIAY

163 i&E& Microsoft Exchange tkF

163 VPN iA[a

164 LDAP #1 CardDAV

165 [iRB: EFrEE
165 RINGEE

165 RS

166 HIX

167 HABRR

167 X

167 #REIC

168 fE=st

169 PR C: FISTNEPEHIR
169  IGHIEEHRR

170 iTunes FEH

171 #&fn iPad

172 EHARE iPad 4

173 Safari. HPEFLETR

175 FE. EROIR

176 FaceTime

177 iTunes Store # App Store
177 E#asl iPad G EELL
177 £fif5 iPad AR

177 &£, RENTHHER

178 SMENIEURER

178  Apple FIFRiS

Bx






5
&

FIEAZLAT 2 iPad ITIRELARANAEAE MEHIFELAE.

IEEENL
RS
RFRTER- bR

Multi-Touch
R

FRERA

|B§ER/D§'AE ﬁﬁm liHWﬁ?L
- 2 .
HEAEN °©
i ——Micro-SIM R$E4
MAFF= J (FERLEM B E)
SERA l
i




10W USB EBJRiEHAzEs EEEROEE USB B4t

Bt A&

10W USB EEiFERCE: A3 10W USB EBiRiEREss, A9 iPad (HEBFH4AHEM
FeH,

B4 USB 48 (EFRIL B A0R iPad EERRRIFBIMBLRITRIY, SHEER

F 10W USB HBRiSACEE TR, SIBgSaik
T4AY iPad Dock EERAERER, SEGIBAERBEA
iPad.

%
NANBESIRARRLEEM TR iPad URIBEEE,

RER G/ MR AR 12

MRAAERER iPad, NAILMESEHETEBRSRUES. MREHE
iPad, MIZEEMIEEFRRN, FARBHARN, BRESFIRKEIERT AN
fERE R,

/°

RERAR/IRE

% 3

Pi%E iPad RN EERR/ MR R

fi#t iPad TR O SUER/ iR, RAREEBR,

XH iPad RATRERR/ MR LAV, BERIFR LI EEIR,
RIGHEREBR,

7 iPad RATRERR/ MR ERER), BEIFR L Apple
RS,

MRE—MmIPRMERS, N iPad 2EHMNE. EEENURE, BZH
F 149N ‘BIME" . MREFLEEREATISLBES iPad fRH, B2
150 T “EREUE .



&RILAERD iPad Smart Cover {RIFE (BEE) , EEITHRIPERN, B5)
RS iPad 2, ARFEEXARIFER, BlgiE iPad 2. E2FIE 150 7T “Bi
E/RR iPad RIPE .

BERA

FEREERMRERTMNAMRENSNEE, URRENFSHIRNEE.
fnFFE ]

EREE—

S
a
it
i

BT “BeEE RH. EERESRNEMERE
VEEIRE, BT RE PIEH “iPod” > ‘B8

PRI .
BREE BT BREE R,
B RE PREE IHUAESHEADNEE.
FETENMEENER AR “MLFFR" IEBAMESMRES. Ik
ﬁiiﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ?‘ﬂﬁﬁ@ﬁiﬁé‘o BEBIIE 148 I
=]

LRI ‘MR kETERSIER. £ RE =+, &N 8
B > "MAXAT"  RERER “WERsER . B20% 152 7T ‘I
WX .

[EF] ERERTNIRNERER, B2 «iPad EEF@ERERY , WibA:
support.apple.com/zh_CN/manuals/#ipad,

n


http://support.apple.com/zh_CN/manuals/#ipad

12

Micro-SIM R3£22
HUE iPad TLEBEM + 3G #1EHH micro-SIM KAl AFHESHIEML, TR NE=FhIE

(BP 3FF) SIM, #05R

&8 micro-SIM RATEHE L EERERBIENEIZER, EAER

LR micro-SIM &,

»
7

. »

@sm%

HEHTR g i

Micro-SIM +

FIFF SIM RESR:
£ SIM R TRAVKIGBA SIM RIS RV,

BAORTEA—EATE BRS8N, IS%E SIM REHTR, SR MERRIREH

AR

A SIM =38,

LEEHE micro-SIM &,

EXTLER, B2RE 27 W “IIAESEIENE " |

FRE=

BERHE T EFERE O WROEIEFE, ZFEEA8EMN iPad NEAERF. BE—Rir, Bl

FIRZNFRER .

RESER

FREIEPRSERNEIMEHEX iPad HER:

RTSEIR a¥x

H= KiTiER TR YTEXETH, XERENEHEEEEN, thRsE
{8 Bluetooth® i, BRIMGERIELLINRE. B2
144 T KTHER .

3G 3G DNEERH 3G ML (Pad ERFEMN + 3G) 27
B, FHEEANEY 3G BATEM. B25% 26 7T &
ABBR

E EDGE BRNEE™R EDGE M4& (FLE iPad £L&BEM + 3G #l

) 2UMAN, FEAEAET EDGE RAEHN. &5
26T “BAEKW .




RSB aX

° GPRS FEREERH GPRS M4E (RLE iPad T&BEM + 3G
) 2N, FEEAIUEY GPRS ABBRM. 15517
#2671 “MABBN .

= TeLk R 7R iPad BELEABEMEERMNERE, ES85HL, N
SR, BESIUE 26 T1 “BAGEN .

e &Rl ERMENEAME)., FLEE=ANBRER AR LE
TRRR AR

VPN SREEREA VPN AN, 152[% 1457 VPN

a il 7R iPad BHIE. 152H% 10 R “MEIR/IGEZE .

2 o SMP7IN OE2PE. B2 Al =) T

@ R ERFREAOEYE. ESIE 15 T “USHEERMER
B5F .

'S R SREERERER . BEsk Podcast, ESR
%100 7T “BEREREL” .

R BF HEER: BFEiTAF, HEENENRREZL0EEE
EE, REER: BFEITH, BRAEERE. TR
HFEXA,

3 Ejth EREMBEFFTERE. 1ESHE 3071 At
7E

iPad NFTER

iPad BT LA T N FRAERF -

Safari

A EBM_ ML, 1§ iPad RN ERREATNE. EEFRACAS S8/, Safari
SBEMERIEEEFENAN, FTFEZ M, S8R Safari 5 Microsoft Internet
Explorer BB, E=EEMiLH Safari Web Clip JFNEERELEREAEEN], BREW
WHERGEEE “BEEE . A8 AirPrint $TEINT, 5201958 44 7156 4 & “Safari”

fERSFMRITHEFAMERS. Microsoft Exchange SiAZHHRE POP3 #1 IMAP EBFHB
HIRSIUR BT . RIXHIFMEIRE . &5 PDF XU REMM, SERMNARFHITHE

,\m 111, 1R AirPrint $TENEDERIN 1, SESINE 49 RE 5= “Mail’” .

BEEE R A AWTEEEREE, WELA SR, MAUNS SIS RAT., SRR
P . MobileMe (S4ts) H=RAFWIR, SUER AirPrint 3TEIRK, BE2HE 64 LIS

. “BE

BEe

5 iTunes RRIEERS, SAMETE iPad LEAIFERE. AFEMILAR Podcast, GIERAIETRIENLS!
Bol %, WEMEA Genius RIECIBIEMFIR, IREERER Genius SBAMB M. #H R
W EHE WENSERIENSR. £ AirPlay, UE&ASSRERLE Apple TV Sia

HNEMAR. 1ESIHE 99 WE 16 & “iPod”

13



= BESEIR A HIREE iPad £, SREES Mac OS X 5 Windows BFREE. iTEMARBR.
WSHEM S Microsoft Exchange = CalDAV fRS28REF . B2SHE 80 & 2 & “BHF .

g BIREHMIEEHETTE iPad LRSS, SUEES Mac OS X HihbEsy Windows i&i#
E b 3 B, BEELAS MobileMe (83HE) . Google “EIfR" - Yahoo! “Hinb&E”
Microsoft Exchange [EI%>, 1E2058 85 W% 13 & “BIAR" .

[— PRI RETR (FIHRE. AER. THEE) . BBETEHEREC)]. BEREL
%) Mail. Microsoft Outlook 2 Microsoft Outlook Express. &% 89 & 14 & “&

[ E— ~—="

§E§ 1CA °
25, BESREMENEANE. DENE. RENESMIIE. BARRUEEEDERA

T, HEEF Google Street View (Google HRNE) . BHAEURIFIERNE. KSIFH
- NEE. NHZBESRSTIEL, UREELFINARDERR. SHRXENNELAIE. 525
M 501 7 15 E WE' .

B iTunes RS AR/ A . BT E. Podcast AR, 7 iPad _E3&iY iTunes
Store MISCEFRMESIA. TEASA Podcast, E5195 72 TWE 105 W .

&Y

L7
M YouTube M7ELUEHERAIRN, MM, SENEBEN. MERSHN. RIEEHHIN
Q KD ESHMR. REHERE YouTube 1P, RAEHTIFNIER. BSMANREL BT
— ZinfE, ESIE 76 WE 1 B “YouTube” .
YouTube
. £ iTunes Store FIERER. AR BUTHE. SRS A, XS @ (Sokim) .
) WEH THFAGHTE. AINESSE. BWISHEEFRMBUTERME iPad EWE. T
. # Podcast, [HEEEENBETRIPCSHACREEECHTL. BSHE 107 IE 17 &
iTunes “iTunes Store” ,
> 7E£ App Store FEREAIAEE S, MM . RIZEEENNAEFITTCSABRER
7=3) BEHiIFE., TRNAEFHBERERTRE L. B52H% 113 1E 18 & “App Store”
App Store

WIS T SR A ZERIkGYE. BEfRS S, I Fkk. EHHTEE
EEHFHE. MEHHL BEEUYNRSY. B35 124 T8 20 & “Game Center”

Game
Center

BIT&BEMSHM FaceTime BRBETISEE. EFEEETETENENZK HEER
EEEVROZEHNAI. B2I%E 59 ME 7 E “FaceTime” .

P

-

aceTime

HRMRAE. ERIE iPad EWMERRFWR, BRFEHEREEN], BRI EN] LEE
CRIFBINEEEAN, FIRDNRERE. BRI FAENEE. BIURERE LEE YouTube 3
MobileMe, E295 56 B 6 & “HBH” .

@p
=

i
ot
&
&



FEFEEMEN SRS EEYIRIRIRR. R RIRZ BTATARIASRG BIan “Beke” =X “B4E . IRIR
g WIRTFHE “RR" NARFHHEMEED. B2195 62 1% 8 & “Photo Booth” .

Photo

Booth

M—MEFIIE, MELEH iPad RE, WM. BB Web. BR. 0. BAEE., 1REB%
B FAEAE. EBEFIKF. BHARMBH. ERENESEIEIF (iPad TLFEEM + 3G), REBH
‘ EMZETE, B2HB 144 TRE 2N E RE .

b5

IESh, ERTUAM iPad LAY App Store SKEXIA R FRFERF :

» M App Store T#htazaf iBooks RIFBIER, 248 “BiE #4, WERITIHY ePub EHA
M PDF B+ — Ehvr BB 262N, B AirPrint $7E0 PDF. BRHEHSSERREEASE

X IMRCEEZHFRT. ESIRE 118 A% 19 & “iBooks” .
iBooks

f#F Multi-Touch F87E iPad FEBRIHRZXRS. FIfEER. E8. VMIF. RESSE. &
iPad EFHASIWENTS, REERR ESERE. &M App Store IIE Pages MATER.

BUEEERIE. BXR. RARFDCANBFRIG, BIRJLT, SRIEEEE. FUntENREES|
#. Numbers IR TIFSER, HEGADUER “TH EHCREEZMSIIEFRE, KM
App Store MSE Numbers RFEFERF .

Numbers

B SERRTORESHEN, ERSFEIETE iPad LEHE. SAGEEN LR

K\_/t K Keynote j&R30fs. ERTBAM App Store I Keynote RiFRTER .
eynote

g M Keynote ERIEERERROFERT XA, M “BRA" HARFHIBATBL ARENESR

CE] NAERFIIRENHEERAIRERBMAR, BURT iPad MMSIAIERLE.

UEHIEHHR SR
TR TERREHRTENH, EHAIUEE iPad MNERIBIER. %5 iPad Y, FEDAN
Z¥eE, FEBRNEAHIM.




BN, 7E Safari FEBENTNHAEBAAR, EAREENEAHER, WREBMNERNESE
BHFR, EXANEEER, FRREHSTEEX, XAREATINRB N EREH RS
E. IRERE L FERES, EHNERENO.

AEHSEHHEAME RS : ERETREREH O EF SAESME WSE,
REMNERIAREBNTFE., BiZ @ YeRssa.

EHRIBURE “MiAX" UBERRSI0, MARERSHRMENEGE. B

BfE RE" >

B .

Multi-Touch B&
Multi-Touch RE FHUSSISTIAMZY, BURATFEEERITIOES. E20%) iPad, BERE
HFEEIR. MR EE].,

ANRE
EERTRERE, FERIRERE O EE SN RS, NERIARESHNFIE,
RIGHEEREBR,

£

ERICARER “BHREET REMMRARRRENSE. £ RE b, &N SESEL R
BTASKA ‘B=ERET . B2RE 147 1 ‘SESEE .

Ed3EEIIES
RLEDRNGHERS|, BERBERENS.

— 200 —_——
et A
[E— S =
§ Podcast A
L B meceates 1%, 16 538
= i
B, Ben Falas HER, 1
55 Genius RirEE
* (24 The Black Eyed Peas 1 R, 15 Sk
* Auditorium (featu...
Bob Dylan 1354, 14 e
= Dinner Party
e B Bcandon Flowers 11kt 14 H
= RMRE -
Bruce Springsteen 1S, 15 HRkE i — -
% WERA %3
= Relaxing Music Charlotte Gainsbourg 1 AR, 13 R G
= RoadTrp Crowded House 1RER OFTE
= Some RS -
H Duffy 18, 11 ke a
= Workout Mis
.Bmmﬁucn 1R, 0ERA
e
Kings of Leon 1HER, 18 HHE !
EEmE & KT Tunstall VR, 28R b
E Ludo 1 &4, 15 HAA
n My Chemical Romance 1T, 17 ERA
The Rasirs 9
T B czomas | 6, 14 53
+ & )




ARFSINFIRPELTR: BRFE, WERIIIZFEINS. AR5 B FERIRER
FIER.

BRI : RRHIRPHIE .

BURTIIR, BIRDMERRESPITARRIRE, GIa0, ERREfIFIIR, B, 787
HHEERETRARBRRES.

IREE] E—AFIR: 2Rk EARROEHE.

PCREGE/

EERA. M. BTEESUER, BRI TR BENTFES TR TR
Mt SERAFMIE, EERR (REEEFR) LK, BROERRRNGE). EEHE
B, EERFRRA, AR FERE RGN,

“GERU R MEEENTIRE, FHLEHRALEERNEANAREFNENRS, HEEEERR
FLENRE. B2HE 14 T E .

e
AR, RECFERA, FRREEMSEHMHN. EARERBASCE, NERRER. BF
EREAIMLL, BESBEHSER, TUESHRANAS, URESERCrIRERFES.,

BRI LAER Apple Wireless Keyboard £k, HIEERIINEREN, FEREASH
M, E2FE 19 A Apple Wireless Keyboard 12" .

A
ERT S EAE RN, SR anaE R BN BRHSUEERIN A BIFE LE A IR
15,

BN
B (NESREHHKRAN) EHERE,

RiRgEa PR,

B1E s

17



WMREMIERERNE, IS TFEBEERNE. RETEFIERARE, ISR,

Chocolate Chip Cookie Recipe

2 1/4 cups all-purpose flour
1 teaspaon beking seda

1 teaspoon salt

1 cup butter (softenad)

1/4 cup granulated sugor

1 cup packed brown sugar

2 teaspaons vanilla extract
2 eggs

1 cup satmeal

2 cups chocolate chips

Optional: 1 cup chapped nuts

Enjoy)|

Combine flour, baking soda and salt in a small bowl. Beat butter, sugar and
anilla in a large mixing bowl. Add eggs, mix well. Add flour gracually. Stir in
catmeal, chips and nuts. Drop by rounded tablespoon onfo baking sheet,
Bake af 375 degrees for 9 fo Il minufes. Let stand for 2 minutes.
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Hi Emlly,

I'm really looking forward to aur lunch meating next week. | made reservations at the Slanted
Door tor 2 at 12:30 p.m. on Tuesday, February 2, 2010, The restaurant is located at

1 Feury Building #3
‘San Franciseo, CA 84111
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— Chocolate Chip Cookle Recipe

(Crocolate chip Con. = 1>
T = 2 1/4 cups all-purpose flour
To Do List 1 teaspoon beking soda
1 teaspoon salt
Book club ideas 1 cup butter (softened)
1/4 cup granulated sugar
Holiday shopping 1 cup packed brown sugar
2 teaspoons venilla extract
Restaurants in Paris 2 eggs
1 cup oatmeal
Travel Information 2 cups chocolate chips
Kids soccer schedule Optional: 1 cup chopped nuts

Poker standings
Combine flour, baking soda and salt In a small bowl, Beat butter,
Fantasy football sugar and vanilla in a large mixing bowl. Add eggs, mix well. Add
flour gradually. Stir in catmeal, chips and nuts. Drep by rounded
tablespoon onfo baking sheet. Bake at 375 degrees for 9 to 11 min-
utes. Let stand for 2 minutes,

Enjoy!
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